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2023 Bowling 
10/18/2023 

 
 

 
DATE  DAY  OPPONENT  SITE   TIME 
 
Aug. 22 Tues.  Centennial  Bolero   3:00 pm 
Aug. 24 Thurs.  Port St. Lucie  St. Lucie Lanes 3:00 pm 
Aug. 28 Mon.        Somerset   St. Lucie Lanes 3:00 pm 
Aug. 29 Tues.  South Fork     Stuart Bowl  3:30 pm  
Aug. 31 Thurs.  Vero Beach     Vero Bowl  3:30 pm 
 
Sept. 5        Tues.  Jensen Beach   Jensen Beach Bowl 3:30 pm 
Sept. 7  Thurs.  Centennial      St. Lucie Lanes 3:00 pm 
Sept. 12 Tues.  Treasure Coast Bolero          4:00 pm 
Sept. 14  Thurs.  Martin County  St. Lucie Lanes 3:30 pm 
Sept. 19 Tues.  South Fork  St. Lucie Lanes 3:00 pm 
Sept. 21 Thurs.  Port St. Lucie  St. Lucie Lanes 3:30 pm  
Sept. 26 Tues.  Vero Beach  St. Lucie Lanes 3:00 pm 
  
Oct.  03 Tues.  Westwood  St. Lucie Lanes 3:00 pm 
Oct.  04 Wed.  Sebring  St. Lucie Lanes 3:00 pm 
Oct.  05 Thurs.  Treasure Coast St. Lucie Lanes 3:00 pm 
Oct.  9  Mon.  Somerset       Bolero          3:00 pm 
Oct.  11 Wed.  Sebastian River St. Lucie Lanes 3:15 pm 
Oct.  17 Tues.  Lincoln Park  St. Lucie Lanes 3:00 pm 
Oct. 23/24 Mon./Tues. TBA   TBA   TBA 
 
 

   
Coach: Jeff Rymer 

Assistant Coach: Jean Glenton 
 
 
 
 

 


